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Male Female Total

Apr-25

1 01-04-2025 Tuesday
2 REFERAL DAY 02-04-2025 Wednesday

3 TALAVEGIPUT TALAVEGIPUT ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120604512 RES 15 19 106 125 9853706353 03-04-2025 Thursday

4 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120606301 RES 16 32 120 152 9937879037 04-04-2025 Friday

5 TOTABADI TOTABADI SSA SCHOOL 21120604404 RES 16 20 19 39 8763124511 05-04-2025 Saturday

6 06-04-2025 Sunday

7 PATHAPUR PATHAPUR ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120603601 RES 15 113 91 204 9938212619 07-04-2025 Monday

8 PATHAPUR PATHAPUR ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120603601 RES 15 9938212619 08-04-2025 Tuesday

9 REFERAL DAY 09-04-2025 Wednesday

10 TALABASTA TALABASTA-3 AWC 21381080629 10 62 9+16 16+13 54 9937165094 8280410821 10-04-2025 Thursday

11 TALABASTA TALABASTA-2 AWC 21381080628 10 35 14+11 13+9 47 8328959757 8280410824 11-04-2025 Friday

12 TALABASTA TALABASTA-1 AWC 21381080627 10 31 10+8 5+5 28 9337412673 8280410821 12-04-2025 Saturday

13 13-04-2025 Sunday

14 14-04-2025 Monday

SAMANTARAYPUR SAMANTARAYPUR-1 AWC 21381080625 20 32 3+8 5+6 22 8917341286 8280410831 15-04-2025 Tuesday

15 SAMANTARAYPUR SAMANTARAYPUR-2 AWC 21381080626 20 26 5+7 6+3 25 6370311939 8280410831 15-04-2025 Tuesday

16 REFERAL DAY 16-04-2025 Wednesday

17 KUSUPANGI KUSUPANGI-2 AWC 21381080321 5 80 19+25 14+28 86 9337288212 8280410841 17-04-2025 Thursday

18 GOOD FRIDAY 18-04-2025 Friday

19 KUSUPANGI KUSUPANGI-4 AWC 21381080323 5 52 15+17 12+10 54 8018428075 8280410841 19-04-2025 Saturday

20 20-04-2025 Sunday

PADANAPUR PADANAPUR-1 AWC 21381080618 18 32 7+1 11+9 28 8908052980 8908180221 21-04-2025 Monday

21 PADANAPUR PADANAPUR-2 AWC 21381080619 18 30 11+7 3+10 30 9692873182 8908180221 21-04-2025 Monday

22 HAMIRA BADAHAMIRA AWC 613 14 6+3 6+11 26 6371472482 828041081 22-04-2025 Tuesday

23 REFERAL DAY 23-04-2025 Wednesday

24 HOLIDAY 24-04-2025 Thursday

25 KUSUPANGI KUSUPANGI-1 AWC 21381080320 5 50 WORLD MALARIA DAY 12+17 14+17 60 9777136666 8280410840 25-04-2025 Friday

26 KUSUPANGI KUSUPANGI-3 AWC 21381080322 5 30 14+7 9+8 38 7735931549 8280410842 26-04-2025 Saturday

27 27-04-2025 Sunday

ARAPUR ARAPUR-1 AWC 21381080601 10 35 9+7 5+7 28 9777124120 8280410816 28-04-2025 Monday

28 ARAPUR ARAPUR-2 AWC 21381080602 10 35 8+8 6+9 31 7504536949 8280410816 28-04-2025 Monday

KUAMADA KUAMADA-1 AWC 415 18 20+12 13+15 60 8339922454 8280410849 29-04-2025 Tuesday

29 KUAMADA KUAMADA-2 AWC 416 18 4+9 4+3 20 8596895590 8280410849 29-04-2025 Tuesday

REFERAL DAY 30-04-2025 Wednesday

AWC M-166 F-142 M-163 F-163 school T-M-184 FEMALE-336

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK
2025-26

TEAM-1
Mob

Mob No. Sudhasmita Nayak

9861412167

CUTTACK

Name of the B.E.O. Mr.santosh ku sethi

S&ME Department

Dompada 

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Ganesh ku  jena

Visit Date Day
Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

8908780339
7327880541

9853031383 Mob No.

AYUSH Doctor (M)

ANM

Mrs.Sanjukta Sahu
7978557638 Pharmacist 7873602461

SL 
NO.

Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 
Anganw

adi
Anganwadi Code.

Distance 
from 

assigned Hq 
of MHT

School Enrollment
Total Number of children in 

institution

School Code.

MAHA BISHUVA SANKRANTI

UTKAL DIVAS

Women & Child Dev. Depy. Staff Details

Office No. Office No.

Dr.Ekanta Tripathy
AYUSH Doctor (F) Dr.Shraddhasuman Das

Name

9439285919

Bishnupriya beura

7978171132
Name of the W.E.O. Sasmita Naik Name of the Officer

Mob No.Mob No.

Office No.
ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept.

Office No.
Driver



30 May-25

ROUTRAYPUR ROUTRAYPUR-1 AWC 21381080623 18 40 11+5 9+7 32 8908863381 7735612894 01-05-2025 Thursday

31 ROUTRAYPUR ROUTRAYPUR-2 AWC 21381080624 18 62 12+15 12+13 52 7873222078 7735612894 01-05-2025 Thursday

UPPERVEGIPUT UPPERVEGIPUT AWC 21381080632 23 7+7 2+6 22 9861678230 8280410830 02-05-2025 Friday

32 TALAVEGIPUT TALAVEGIPUT AWC 21381080630 20 5+3 3+3 14 7992976488 8280410830 02-05-2025 Friday

CHAMPATIPUR CHAMPATIPUR AWC 21381080606 22 7+7 6+9 29 7853030776 8280410830 03-05-2025 Saturday

33 ARAPU SABARSAHI ARAPUR SABARSAHI AWC 633 10 6+7 4+7 24 7608812390 8280410816 03-05-2025 Saturday

34 04-05-2025 Sunday

35 BHAGIPUR BHAGIPUR-1 AWC 405 17 18+15 19+8 60 9937250944 8280410846 05-05-2025 Monday

36 BHAGIPUR BHAGIPUR-2 AWC 406 17 10+15 12+9 46 8847885789 8280410846 06-05-2025 Tuesday

37 REFERAL DAY 07-05-2025 Wednesday

38 DULANAPUR DULANAPUR-1 AWC 609 8 10+5 10+11 36 9556459466 8280410815 08-05-2025 Thursday

39 DULANAPUR DULANAPUR-2 AWC 610 8 11+5 6+9 31 6370875142 8280410819 08-05-2025 Thursday

DULANAPUR DULANAPUR-3 AWC 611 8 15+6 2+8 31 8260267316 8280410819 09-05-2025 Friday

INDRABASH INDRABASH AWC 614 8 4+7 3+6 20 9777673921 8270975529 09-05-2025 Friday

BHAGIPUR BHAGIPUR SABARSAHI AWC 407 17 3+8 9+4 24 9348250293 8280410846 10-05-2025 Saturday

41 SUNDAY 11-05-2025 Sunday

42 BUDHA PURNIMA 12-05-2025 Monday

43 PATHAPUR PATHAPUR-2 AWC 420 15 22+19 22+18 81 9692541125 8280410836 13-05-2025 Tuesday

44 REFERAL DAY 14-05-2025 Wednesday

45 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA-1 AWC 410 16 11+21 13+15 60 6370710877 6372116865 15-05-2025 Thursday

46 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA-2 AWC 411 16 13+17 11+17 58 6370067948 8280410845 16-05-2025 Friday

48 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA-4 AWC 413 16 12+10 10+7 39 7978190759 8280410842 17-05-2025 Saturday

18-05-2025 Sunday

49 UPPERPATHAPUR UPPERPATHAPUR-2 AWC 424 16 20+12 17+20 69 9337074039 8280410838 19-05-2025 Monday

50 UPPERPATHAPUR UPPERPATHAPUR-1 AWC 423 16 25+24 26+33 109 9178027008 8280410837 20-05-2025 Tuesday

51 REFERAL DAY 21-05-2025 Wednesday

52 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA-3 AWC 412 16 19+9 10+12 50 6371095308 8280410842 22-05-2025 Thursday

53 BANARA BANARA-1 AWC 403 20 9+18 15+21 63 8342832025 8280410847 23-05-2025 Friday

54 BANARA BANARA-2 AWC 404 20 20+13 19+9 61 6372805872 8280410847 24-05-2025 Saturday

55 25-05-2025 Sunday

56 GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR SABARSAHI AWC 316 5 18+18 8+18 62 6371163406 8280410820 26-05-2025 Monday

57 SABITRI AMABASYA 27-05-2025 Tuesday

58 REFERAL DAY 28-05-2025 Wednesday

59 KAINMUNDI KAINMUNDI AWC 414 15 19+11 10+15 55 8327760929 8280410842 29-05-2025 Thursday

60 CHARIGHARIA CHARIGHARIA AWC 409 15 12+10 9+10 41 7735213554 8280410842 30-05-2025 Friday

61 PATHAPUR PATHAPUR-1 AWC 419 12 WORLD NO TOBACCO DAY 6+2 9+15 32 7735362887 8280410835 31-05-2025 Saturday

awc m-325 f-276 m-289 f-300

Jun-25

62 01-06-2025 Sunday

63 AMARENDRAPUR AMARENDRAPUR-1 AWC 401 8 18+22 8+13 61 9583355089 8280410834 02-06-2025 Monday

64 AMARENDRAPUR AMARENDRAPUR-2 AWC 402 8 21+8 12+17 58 7735947295 8280410834 03-06-2025 Tuesday

65 REFERAL DAY 04-06-2025 Wednesday

CHAKULESWAR CHAKULESWAR AWC 408 10 6+14 13+9 42 9776393823 8280410839 05-06-2025 Thursday

66 MURARIPUR MURARIPUR AWC 417 12 0+2 3+3 11 9348690394 8280410839 05-06-2025 Thursday

67 KALARANTA KALARANTA AWC 319 5 7+9 11+7 34 8144266146 8280410820 06-06-2025 Friday

68 ID-UL-ZUHA 07-06-2025 Saturday

69 AWC 08-06-2025 Sunday

70 RAJIBNAGAR RAJIBNAGAR AWC 327 3 15+12 12+12 51 9556837094 7077689489 09-06-2025 Monday

71 BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR AWC 605 10 30+18 11+12 71 9583197527 9556228345 10-06-2025 Tuesday

72 REFERAL DAY 11-06-2025 Wednesday

GHASIPUT GHASIPUT-1 AWC 311 5 17+19 15+10 61 6370831516 8280410803 12-06-2025 Thursday

74 GHASIPUT GHASIPUT-2 AWC 312 5 20+17 12+13 62 6372120673 9668697816 13-06-2025 Friday



75 PAHILI RAJA 14-06-2025 Saturday

76 15-06-2025 Sunday

BANAHARA BANAHARA AWC 604 3 3+3 4+8 18 9692881430 9438055183 16-06-2025 Monday

77 MUNDASAHI MUNDASAHI AWC 616 15 1+5 4+4 14 9668172254 8280410827 16-06-2025 Monday

78 BRAHMANIA BRAHMANIA AWC 308 3 21+15 19+20 75 9776215036 8280410808 17-06-2025 Tuesday

79 REFERAL DAY 18-06-2025 Wednesday

80 KRUSHNAPALLI KRUSHNAPALLI AWC 615 10 13+12 10+17 52 9692926491 8280410827 19-06-2025 Thursday

81 GODIPATENA GODIPATENA AWC 612 17 11+8 10+5 34 6371965960 8280410828 20-06-2025 Friday

82 INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 21-06-2025 Saturday

83 22-06-2025 Sunday

84 RAMACHANDI RAMACHANDI-1 AWC 421 20 13+12 11+18 54 6372663713 8280410849 23-06-2025 Monday

85 RAMACHANDI RAMACHANDI-2 AWC 422 20 9+17 18+14 58 6370104380 8280410849 24-06-2025 Tuesday

86 REFERAL DAY 25-06-2025 Wednesday

87 PATENASAHI PATENASAHI AWC 620 9+8 11+7 35 9438061477 8280410822 26-06-2025 Thursday

88 RATHA YATRA 27-06-2025 Friday

89 HAMIRA SANAHAMIRA AWC 613 14 12+11 11+11 45 7847006928 8280410817 28-06-2025 Saturday

90 29-06-2025 Sunday

PATHAPUR BBHS PATHAPUR SCHOOL 21120603651 16 81 89 170 9777126688 30-06-2025 Monday

awc m-226 f-195 m-212 f-200 school m-81 fe-89

91 Jul-25

92 PADANPUR BNBIDYAPITHA H.S SCHOOL 21120604451 18 48 56 104 8327783730 01-07-2025 Tuesday

93 REFERAL DAY 02-07-2025 Wednesday

94 KUSUNDA KUSUNDA H.S SCHOOL 21120602704 5 46 42 88 9778198050 03-07-2025 Thursday

95 NISTIPUR ARACHANDI H.S SCHOOL 21120603125 3 36 28 64 8917275255 04-07-2025 Friday

96 INDUMATIPATENA INDUMATI PATENA AWC 318 3 18+22 22+19 81 9777126665 7077689489 05-07-2025 Saturday

97 06-07-2025 Sunday

98 TALAVEGIPUT TALAVEGIPUT ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 2112060 RES 15 19 107 126 9853706353 07-07-2025 Monday

99 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120600301 RES 16 32 120 152 9937879037 08-07-2025 Tuesday

100 REFERAL DAY 09-07-2025 Wednesday

101 PATHAPUR PATHAPUR ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120603601 RES 15 113 91 204 9938212619 10-07-2025 Thursday

102 WORLD POPULATION DAY 11-07-2025 Friday

103 PATHAPUR PATHAPUR ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120603601 RES 15 9938212619 12-07-2025 Saturday

104 13-07-2025 Sunday

105 SAMANTARYAPUR IPHA H.S,SAMANTARAYPUR SCHOOL 21120604551 20 55 56 111 9658948120 14-07-2025 Monday

106 BANARA SUBUDHESWAR MILITA BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 21120600105 20 56 37 93 6371557997 15-07-2025 Tuesday

107 REFERAL DAY 16-07-2025 Wednesday

108 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA NODAL H.S SCHOOL 21120600302 17 140 165 305 7381633152 17-07-2025 Thursday

109 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA NODAL H.S SCHOOL 21120600302 17 7381633152 18-07-2025 Friday

110 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA NODAL H.S SCHOOL 21120600302 17 7381633152 19-07-2025 Saturday

111 20-07-2025 Sunday

112 DOMPADA P.K BIDYAMANDIR H.S SCHOOL 21120601510 2 85 83 168 9438280637 21-07-2025 Monday

TOTABADI TOTABADI AWC 620 16 6+10 8+10 34 7848060329 8280410833 22-07-2025 Tuesday

113 TOTABADI TOTABADI SSA SCHOOL 21120604404 RES 16 20 19 39 8763124511 22-07-2025 Tuesday

114 REFERAL DAY 23-07-2025 Wednesday

115 DULANAPUR DULANAPUR H.S SCHOOL 21120601705 8 69 48 117 6370474166 24-07-2025 Thursday

116 KUSUPANGI KUSUPANGI H.S SCHOOL 21120603051 5 107 83 190 9776824044 25-07-2025 Friday

117 KUSUPANGI KUSUPANGI H.S SCHOOL 21120603051 5 9776824044 26-07-2025 Saturday

118 27-07-2025 Sunday

119 TALABASTA TALABASTA NODAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120604509 10 275 242 517 7008339902 28-07-2025 Monday

120 TALABASTA TALABASTA NODAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120604509 10 7008339902 29-07-2025 Tuesday

121 REFERAL DAY 30-07-2025 Wednesday

TALABASTA TALABASTA NODAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120604509 10 7008339902 31-07-2025 Thursday

awc m-24 f-30 m-32 f-29 school m-1101 fe-1176

RAJA SANKRANTI



AUG--2025

123 TALABASTA TALABASTA NODAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120604509 10 7008339902 01-08-2025 Friday

DAHANIGADIA DAHANIGADIA AWC 304 8 6+10 2+6 24 8480300879 8280410811 02-08-2025 Saturday

124 PITHAKHIA PITHAKHIA AWC 326 8 4+11 10+10 35 6370374088 8280410811 02-08-2025 Saturday

125 03-08-2025 Sunday

126 RAMACHANDRAPURRAMACHANDRAPUR-1 AWC 328 6 16+22 13+5 56 9658621540 8280410813 04-08-2025 Monday

127 RAMACHANDRAPURRAMACHANDRAPUR-2 AWC 329 6 13+7 16+14 50 7849011384 8280410813 05-08-2025 Tuesday

128 REFERAL DAY 06-08-2025 Wednesday

129 BHAGIPUR GOVT UPS,BHAGIPUR SCHOOL 21120600202 17 62 65 127 7978769933 07-08-2025 Thursday

130 DHANSARASAHI DHANSARASAHI-1 AWC 607 10 14+12 15+13 54 8144644512 8270975529 08-08-2025 Friday

131 DHANSARASAHI DHANSARASAHI-2 AWC 608 10 9+11 17+10 47 7848816918 8270975529 09-08-2025 Saturday

132 DEWORMING DAY 10-08-2025 Sunday

133 GOBINDAPUR ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL 21120602705 6 185 230 415 7978837595 11-08-2025 Monday

134 GOBINDAPUR ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL 21120602705 6 7978837595 12-08-2025 Tuesday

135 REFERAL DAY 13-08-2025 Wednesday

136 GOBINDAPUR ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL 21120602705 6 7978837595 14-08-2025 Thursday

137 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15-08-2025 Friday

138 GOBINDAPUR ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL 21120602705 6 7978837595 16-08-2025 Saturday

139 17-08-2025 Sunday

140 KUSUPANGI GOVT P.S,KUSUPANGI SCHOOL 21120603002 5 74 73 147 7008640950 18-08-2025 Monday

141 NISTIPUR UNITED GOVT UPS,GOTHAPADA SCHOOL 21120603204 3 72 67 139 9853534940 19-08-2025 Tuesday

142 REFERAL DAY 20-08-2025 Wednesday

NISTIPUR NISTIPUR-1 AWC 324 4 12+8 11+7 38 9178968587 8280410804 21-08-2025 Thursday

143 NISTIPUR NISTIPUR-2 AWC 325 4 16+8 11+6 41 8658608556 8280410804 21-08-2025 Thursday

144 RAMACHANDI GOVT UPS,RAMACHANDI SCHOOL 21120600104 21 74 73 147 8260215910 22-08-2025 Friday

RAMACHANDI GOVT UPS,RAMACHANDI SCHOOL 21120600104 21 8260215910 23-08-2025 Saturday

145 NUASAHI NUASAHI AWC 418 22 10+6 7+4 27 8328997505 8280410849 23-08-2025 Saturday

146 24-08-2025 Sunday

147 TALABASTA GOVT GIRLS P.S SCHOOL 21120604508 10 102 102 7735879626 25-08-2025 Monday

DHOLAKATHA DHOLAKATHA AWC 302 20 7+12 5+2 26 7854857577 8280410818 26-08-2025 Tuesday

148 BEHENTASAHI BEHENTASAHI AWC 328 20 6+8 2+8 24 9078167010 8280410818 26-08-2025 Tuesday

149 GANESH PUJA 27-08-2025 Wednesday

150 5 NUAKHAI 28-08-2025 Thursday

151 GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR-2 AWC 314 5 18+18 11+21 68 9861254509 8280410814 29-08-2025 Friday

152 GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR-1 AWC 313 6 11+12 12+10 45 9853133874 8280410812 30-08-2025 Saturday

153 31-08-2025 Sunday

awc m-142 f-132 m-145 f-116 school m-467 f-610

Sep-25

154 NATIONAL NUTRITION WEEK 01-09-2025 Monday

155 DULANAPUR GOVT UPS,DULANAPUR SCHOOL 21120601703 7 71 78 149 9938679613 02-09-2025 Tuesday

03-09-2025 Wednesday

156 DULANAPUR GOVT UPS,DULANAPUR SCHOOL 21120601703 7 9938679613 04-09-2025 Thursday

158 BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MOHAMMAD 05-09-2025 Friday

DOMPADA DOMPADA-2 AWC 306 2 6+6 3+11 26 7573268418 8280410810 06-09-2025 Saturday

159 DOMPADA DOMPADA-3 AWC 307 2 7+7 1+11 26 8984373268 8280410810 06-09-2025 Saturday

160 07-09-2025 Sunday

161 BIDYADHARPUR GOVT P.S,BIDYADHARPUR SCHOOL 21120604502 10 58 57 115 7978252809 08-09-2025 Monday

NANDAPUR NANDAPUR AWC 617 20 5+9 8+8 30 7205066173 8280410824 09-09-2025 Tuesday

163 REFERAL DAY 10-09-2025 Wednesday

GADAJIT GADAJIT-1 AWC 309 2 1+4 2+4 11 8114879816 8280410806 11-09-2025 Thursday

164 GADAJIT GADAJIT-2 AWC 310 2 3+6 6+8 21 7991058807 8280410806 11-09-2025 Thursday

RAMACHANDRAPURGOVT P.S,RAMACHANDRAPUR SCHOOL 21120602801 6 13 22 35 9658141060 12-09-2025 Friday

165 HALADIPADA HALADIPADA AWC 317 6 7+4 6+2 19 9658141060 8280410813 12-09-2025 Friday



166 DOMPADA DOMPADA-1 AWC 305 2 9+16 3+14 42 9861758682 8280410809 13-09-2025 Saturday

167 14-09-2025 Sunday

PADANAPUR GOVT UPS,PADANAPUR SCHOOL 21120604401 18 93 102 195 9668266345 15-09-2025 Monday

PADANAPUR GOVT UPS,PADANAPUR SCHOOL 21120604401 18 9668266345 16-09-2025 Tuesday

170 REFERAL DAY 17-09-2025 Wednesday

171 DOMPADA GOVT UPS AMARENDRAPUR SCHOOL 21120601501 2 72 68 140 9437742460 18-09-2025 Thursday

172 DOMPADA GOVT  UPS,AMARENDRAPUR SCHOOL 21120601501 2 9437742460 19-09-2025 Friday

173 GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR-3 AWC 315 5 10+7 12+5 34 9692395384 8280410812 20-09-2025 Saturday

174 21-09-2025 Sunday

175 BANARA GOVT UPS,BANARA SCHOOL 21120600101 20 100 98 198 9776928096 22-09-2025 Monday

176 BANARA GOVT UPS,BANARA SCHOOL 21120600101 20 9776928096 23-09-2025 Tuesday

177 REFERAL DAY 24-09-2025 Wednesday

178 UPPERPATHAPUR GOVT P.S,UPPERPATHAPUR SCHOOL 21120603604 15 42 36 78 7749056230 8280410833 25-09-2025 Thursday

PUTASAHI PUTASAHI AWC 606 11 16+7 19+12 51 9938367639 9438055183 26-09-2025 Friday

179 RAJENDRANAGAR RAJENDRANAGAR AWC 622 13 4+1 2+2 9 7735843605 9438055183 26-09-2025 Friday

180 BAGUA BAGUA AWC 301 2 11+14 16+17 58 8458033924 8280410835 27-09-2025 Saturday

181 28-09-2025 Sunday

182 MAHASAPTAMI 29-09-2025 Monday

183 MAHAASTAMI 30-09-2025 Tuesday

awc m-70 f-62 m-62 f-74 school m-391 fe-404

Oct-25

184 MAHANABAMI 01-10-2025 Wednesday

185 VIJAYADASAMI,GANDHIJAYANTI 02-10-2025 Thursday

186 TALABASTA TALABASTA-3 AWC 21381080629 10 62 9+16 16+13 54 9337165091 8280410821 03-10-2025 Friday

187 TALABASTA TALABASTA-2 AWC 21381080628 10 35 14+11 13+9 47 8328959757 8280410824 04-10-2025 Saturday

188 05-10-2025 Sunday

189 TALABASTA TALABASTA-1 AWC 21381080627 10 31 10+8 5+5 28 9337412673 8280410821 06-10-2025 Monday

190 KUMARPURNIMA 07-10-2025 Tuesday

191 REFERAL DAY 08-10-2025 Wednesday

SAMANTARAYPUR SAMANTARAYPUR-1 AWC 21381080625 20 32 3+8 5+6 22 8917341286 8280410831 09-10-2025 Thursday

192 SAMANTARAYPUR SAMANTARAYPUR-2 AWC 21381080626 20 26 5+7 6+3 25 6370311939 8280410831 09-10-2025 Thursday

193 WORLD MENTAL HEALTH DAY 10-10-2025 Friday

194 KUSUPANGI KUSUPANGI-2 AWC 21381080321 5 80 19+25 14+28 86 9337288212 8280410841 11-10-2025 Saturday

195 12-10-2025 Sunday

KUSUPANGI KUSUPANGI-4 AWC 21381080323 5 52 15+17 12+10 54 8018428075 8280410841 13-10-2025 Monday

196 PADANAPUR PADANAPUR-1 AWC 21381080618 18 32 7+1 11+9 28 8908052980 8908180221 14-10-2025 Tuesday

197 PADANAPUR PADANAPUR-2 AWC 21381080619 18 30 11+7 3+10 30 9692873182 8908180221 14-10-2025 Tuesday

198 REFERAL DAY 15-10-2025 Wednesday

199 ROUTRAYPUR ROUTRAYPUR-1 AWC 21381080623 18 40 11+5 9+7 32 8908863381 7735612894 16-10-2025 Thursday

200 ROUTRAYPUR ROUTRAYPUR-2 AWC 21381080624 18 62 12+15 12+13 52 7873222078 7735612894 17-10-2025 Friday

201 KUSUPANGI KUSUPANGI-3 AWC 21381080322 5 30 14+7 9+8 38 7735931549 8280410842 18-10-2025 Saturday

202 19-10-2025 Sunday

203 KUSUPANGI KUSUPANGI-1 AWC 21381080320 5 50 12+17 14+17 60 9777136666 8280410840 20-10-2025 Monday

204 DIWALI 21-10-2025 Tuesday

205 REFERAL DAY 22-10-2025 Wednesday

ARAPUR ARAPUR-1 AWC 21381080601 10 35 9+7 5+7 28 9777124120 8280410816 23-10-2025 Thursday

206 ARAPUR ARAPUR-2 AWC 21381080602 10 35 8+8 6+9 31 7504536949 8280410816 23-10-2025 Thursday

207 KUAMADA KUAMADA-1 AWC 415 18 20+12 13+15 60 8339922454 8280410849 24-10-2025 Friday

208 KUAMADA KUAMADA-2 AWC 416 18 4+9 4+3 20 8596895590 8280410849 24-10-2025 Friday

BAGUA BAGUA AWC 301 2 19+23 8+9 59 9178004567 8280410835 25-10-2025 Saturday

26-10-2025 Sunday

209 UPPERVEGIPUT UPPERVEGIPUT AWC 21381080632 23 7+7 2+6 22 9861678230 8280410830 27-10-2025 Sunday

210 TALAVEGIPUT TALAVEGIPUT AWC 21381080630 20 5+3 3+3 14 7992976488 8280410830 27-10-2025 Monday



CHAMPATIPUR CHAMPATIPUR AWC 21381080606 22 7+7 6+9 29 7853030776 8280410830 28-10-2025 Tuesday

211 ARAPU SABARSAHI ARAPUR SABARSAHI AWC 633 10 6+7 4+7 24 768812390 8280410816 28-10-2025 Tuesday

212 REFERAL DAY 29-10-2025 Wednesday

213 BHAGIPUR BHAGIPUR-1 AWC 405 17 18+15 19+8 60 9937250944 8280410846 30-10-2025 Thursday

214 BHAGIPUR BHAGIPUR-2 AWC 406 17 10+15 12+9 46 8847885789 8280410846 31-10-2025 Friday

awc m-255 f-211 m-257 f-223

Nov-25

215 BHAGIPUR BHAGIPUR SABARSAHI AWC 407 17 3+8 9+4 24 9348250293 8280410846 01-11-2025 Saturday

216 02-11-2025 Sunday

DULANAPUR DULANAPUR-1 AWC 609 8 10+5 10+11 36 9556459466 8280410815 03-11-2025 Monday

217 DULANAPUR DULANAPUR-2 AWC 610 8 11+5 6+9 31 6370875142 8280410819 03-11-2025 Monday

DULANAPUR DULANAPUR-3 AWC 611 8 15+6 2+8 31 8260267316 8280410819 04-11-2025 Tuesday

219 RASAPURNIMA 05-11-2025 Wednesday

220 CHHADAKHAI 06-11-2025 Thursday

221 PATHAPUR PATHAPUR-2 AWC 420 15 22+19 22+18 81 9692541125 8280410836 07-11-2025 Friday

222 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA-4 AWC 413 16 12+10 10+7 39 7978190759 8280410842 08-11-2025 Saturday

223 09-11-2025 Sunday

224 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA-1 AWC 410 16 11+21 13+15 60 6370710877 6372116865 10-11-2025 Monday

225 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA-2 AWC 411 16 13+17 11+17 58 6370067948 8280410845 11-11-2025 Tuesday

226 REFERAL DAY 12-11-2025 Wednesday

227 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA-3 AWC 412 16 19+9 10+12 50 6371095308 8280410842 13-11-2025 Thursday

228 BANARA BANARA-1 AWC 403 20 9+18 15+21 63 8342832025 8280410847 14-11-2025 Friday

229 BANARA BANARA-2 AWC 404 20 20+13 19+9 61 6372805872 8280410847 15-11-2025 Saturday

230 16-11-2025 Sunday

231 UPPERPATHAPUR UPPERPATHAPUR-2 AWC 424 16 20+12 17+20 69 9337074039 8280410838 17-11-2025 Monday

232 UPPERPATHAPUR UPPERPATHAPUR-1 AWC 423 16 25+24 26+33 109 9178027008 8280410837 18-11-2025 Tuesday

233 REFERAL DAY 19-11-2025 Wednesday

234 TALAVEGIPUT TALAVEGIPUT ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 2112060 RES 15 19 107 126 9853706353 20-11-2025 Thursday

235 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120600301 RES 16 32 120 152 9937879037 21-11-2025 Friday

236 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120600301 RES 16 9937879037 22-11-2025 Saturday

237 23-11-2025 Sunday

238 SAMANTARAYPUR GOVT UPS,SAMANTARAYPUR SCHOOL 21120604506 20 42 42 84 9348622511 24-11-2025 Monday

239 INTERNATIONAL DAY VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN 25-11-2025 Tuesday

240 REFERAL DAY 26-11-2025 Wednesday

241 PATHAPUR PATHAPUR ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120603601 RES 15 113 91 204 9938212619 27-11-2025 Thursday

242 PATHAPUR PATHAPUR ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120603601 RES 15 9938212619 28-11-2025 Friday

243 PATHAPUR PATHAPUR ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120603601 RES 15 9938212619 29-11-2025 Saturday

244 30-11-2025 Sunday

awc m-190 f-170 m-167 f-184 school m-206 fe-360

Dec-25

245 ROUTRAYPUR GOVT P.S,ROUTRAYPUR SCHOOL 21120604505 18 67 40 107 9853014785 01-12-2025 Monday

246 BRAHMANIA GOVT P.S,BRAHMANIA SCHOOL 21120601504 3 29 23 52 9556569941 02-12-2025 Tuesday

247 REFERAL DAY 03-12-2025 Wednesday

248 04-12-2025 Thursday

249 TALAPATHAPUR GOVT ME,KUSUPANGI SCHOOL 21120603001 8 49 45 94 9777281825 05-12-2025 Friday

250 TOTABADI TOTABADI SSA SCHOOL 21120604404 RES 16 20 19 39 8763124511 8280410808 06-12-2025 Saturday

251 07-12-2025 Sunday

252 ARAPUR GOVT P.S,ARAPUR SCHOOL 21120601601 9 18 18 36 9938577206 08-12-2025 Monday

NISTIPUR NISTIPUR-1 AWC 324 4 12+8 11+7 38 9178968587 8280410804 09-12-2025 Tuesday

253 NISTIPUR NISTIPUR-2 AWC 325 4 16+8 11+6 41 8658608556 8280410804 09-12-2025 Tuesday

254 REFERAL DAY 10-12-2025 Wednesday

255 KAINMUNDI KAINMUNDI AWC 414 15 19+11 10+15 55 8327760929 8280410842 11-12-2025 Thursday

256 UNIVERSAL WORLD COVERAGE DAY 12-12-2025 Friday



257 CHARIGHARIA CHARIGHARIA AWC 409 15 12+10 9+10 41 7735213554 8280410842 13-12-2025 Saturday

258 14-12-2025 Sunday

259 BAGUA GOVT P.S,BAGUA SCHOOL 21120601502 2 25 24 49 8117817027 15-12-2025 Monday

260 CHAMPATIPUR GOVT P.S,CHAMPATIPUR SCHOOL 21120604503 20 28 12 40 9348257535 16-12-2025 Tuesday

261 REFERAL DAY 17-12-2025 Wednesday

CHAKULESWAR CHAKULESWAR AWC 408 10 6+14 13+9 42 9776393823 8280410839 18-12-2025 Thursday

262 MURARIPUR MURARIPUR AWC 417 12 0+2 3+3 11 9348690394 8280410839 18-12-2025 Thursday

263 KALARANTA KALARANTA AWC 319 5 7+9 11+7 34 8144266146 8280410820 19-12-2025 Friday

264 PATHAPUR PATHAPUR-1 AWC 419 12 6+2 9+15 32 7735362887 8280410835 20-12-2025 Saturday

265 21-12-2025 Sunday

266 GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR SABARSAHI AWC 316 5 18+18 8+18 62 6371163406 8280410820 22-12-2025 Monday

267 BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR AWC 605 10 30+18 11+12 71 9583197527 9556228345 23-12-2025 Tuesday

268 REFERAL DAY 24-12-2025 Wednesday

269 X-MASS 25-12-2025 Thursday

270 GHASIPUT GHASIPUT-1 AWC 311 5 17+19 15+10 61 6370831516 8280410803 26-12-2025 Friday

271 GHASIPUT GHASIPUT-2 AWC 312 5 20+17 12+13 62 6372120673 9668697816 27-12-2025 Saturday

272 AWC 28-12-2025 Sunday

273 KRUSHNAPALLI KRUSHNAPALLI AWC 615 10 13+12 10+17 52 9692926491 8280410827 29-12-2025 Monday

274 GODIPATENA GODIPATENA AWC 612 17 11+8 10+5 34 6371965960 8280410828 30-12-2025 Tuesday

REFERAL DAY 31-12-2025 Wednesday

awc m-187 f-143 m-156 f-147 school m-236 fe-181

Jan-26

BRAHMANIA BRAHMANIA AWC 308 3 17+18 19+14 65 9776215036 8280410808 01-01-2026 Thursday

276 INDUMATIPATENA INDUMATI PATENA AWC 318 3 18+22 22+19 81 9777126665 7077689489 02-01-2026 Friday

BANAHARA BANAHARA AWC 604 3 3+3 4+8 18 9692881430 9438055183 03-01-2026 Saturday

278 MUNDASAHI MUNDASAHI AWC 616 15 1+5 4+4 14 9668172254 8280410827 03-01-2026 Saturday

279 04-01-2026 Sunday

280 PATENASAHI PATENASAHI AWC 620 9+8 11+7 35 9438061477 8280410822 05-01-2026 Monday

281 GHASIPUT GOVT P.S,GHASIPUT SCHOOL 21100602901 4 24 30 54 8658528239 06-01-2026 Tuesday

282 REFERAL DAY 07-01-2026 Wednesday

283 TALABASTA GOVT BOYS P.S,TALABASTA SCHOOL 21120604507 10 83 83 8093938132 08-01-2026 Thursday

284 RAMACHANDI RAMACHANDI-1 AWC 421 20 13+12 11+18 54 6372663713 8280410849 09-01-2026 Friday

285 RAMACHANDI RAMACHANDI-2 AWC 422 20 9+17 18+14 58 6370104380 8280410849 10-01-2026 Saturday

286 11-01-2026 Sunday

287 KUSUNDA GOVT UPS,KUSUNDA SCHOOL 21120602703 5 149 130 279 9938648797 12-01-2026 Monday

KUSUNDA GOVT UPS,KUSUNDA SCHOOL 21120602703 5 9938648797 13-01-2026 Tuesday

289 MAKAR SANKRANTI 14-01-2026 Wednesday

290 PATHAPUR GOVT UPS,PATHAPUR SCHOOL 21120603602 15 141 143 284 7008659693 15-01-2026 Thursday

291 PATHAPUR GOVT UPS,PATHAPUR SCHOOL 21120603602 15 7008659693 16-01-2026 Friday

292 PATHAPUR GOVT UPS,PATHAPUR SCHOOL 21120603602 15 7008659693 17-01-2026 Saturday

293 18-01-2026 Sunday

294 PUTASAHI GOVT P.S PUTASAHI SCHOOL 21120604511 10 32 14 49 9337354361 19-01-2026 Monday

295 RAJENDRANAGAR RAJENDRANAGAR AWC 622 13 4+1 2+2 9 7735843605 9438055183 20-01-2026 Tuesday

PUTASAHI PUTASAHI AWC 606 10 16+7 19+12 51 9938367639 9438055183 20-01-2026 Tuesday

296 REFERAL DAY 21-01-2026 Wednesday

297 RAMACHANDRAPURRAMACHANDRAPUR-1 AWC 328 6 16+22 13+5 56 9658621540 8280410813 22-01-2026 Thursday

298 SUBASH CH BOSE JAYANTI ,BASANT PANCHAMI 23-01-2026 Friday

299 RAMACHANDRAPURRAMACHANDRAPUR-2 AWC 329 6 13+7 16+14 50 7849011384 24-01-2026 Saturday

300 25-01-2026 Sunday

301 REPUBLIC   DAY 26-01-2026 Monday

RAJIBNAGAR GOVT P.S RAJIBNAGAR SCHOOL 21120603203 3 26 13 39 9938430171 27-01-2026 Tuesday

302 INDUMATIPATENA GOVT P.S,INDUMATIPATENA SCHOOL 21120603201 3 22 15 37 9692420193 8280410813 27-01-2026 Tuesday

303 REFERAL DAY 28-01-2026 Wednesday



304 KALARANTA GOVT P.S KALARANTA SCHOOL 21120602702 6 37 32 69 8338021418 29-01-2026 Thursday

305 ANTI LEPROSY DAY 30-01-2026 Friday

306 NUASAHI NUASAHI AWC 418 22 8+7 6+4 25 8328997505 8280410849 31-01-2026 Saturday

awc m-127 f-145 m-129 f-121 school m-514 fe-397

Feb-26

307 SUNDAY 01-02-2026 Sunday

308 CHARIGHARIA INDIRA GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120603501 15 47 49 96 9777063420 02-02-2026 Monday

309 DOMPADA GOVT P.S,DOMPADA SCHOOL 21120601505 3 19 12 31 9937691373 03-02-2026 Tuesday

310 REFERAL DAY 04-02-2026 Wednesday

311 NANDAPUR GOVT P.S,BANAHARA NANDAPUR SCHOOL 21120604501 20 19 12 31 6371015245 05-02-2026 Thursday

312 BARABATI GOVT P.S,BARABATI SCHOOL 21120601701 9 10 21 31 8658262575 06-02-2026 Friday

313 HAMIRA GOVT P.S HAMIRA SCHOOL 21120601704 14 18 16 34 9938755033 07-02-2026 Saturday

08-02-2026 Sunday

314 DAHANIGADIA GOVT P.S,DAHANIGADIA SCHOOL 21120601504 8 6 9 15 7735238860 09-02-2026 Monday

315 DAHANIGADIA DAHANIGADIA AWC 304 8 6+10 2+6 24 8480300879 8280410811 09-02-2026 Monday

316 NATIONAL DEWORMING DAY 10-02-2026 Tuesday

317 REFERAL DAY 11-02-2026 Wednesday

PITHAKHIA GOVT P.S,PITHAKHIA SCHOOL 21120601504 20 12 9 21 7854067601 12-02-2026 Thursday

318 PITHAKHIA PITHAKHIA AWC 326 20 4+11 10+10 35 6370374088 8280410811 12-02-2026 Thursday

NUAKUA GOVT P.S NUAKUA SCHOOL 21120601508 22 7 6 13 9658327956 13-02-2026 Friday

319 DHOLAKATHA GOVT P.S DHOLAKATHA SCHOOL 21120601506 22 13 12 25 9853584540 13-02-2026 Friday

INDRABASH INDRABASH AWC 614 8 4+7 3+6 20 9777673921 8270975529 14-02-2026 Saturday

321 MAHA SHIVARATRI 15-02-2026 Sunday

322 DHOLAKATHA DHOLAKATHA AWC 308 22 10+8 9+2 29 7854857577 8280410819 16-02-2026 Monday

323 BEHENTASAHI BEHENTASAHI AWC 302 22 6+8 2+8 24 9078167010 8280410819 17-02-2026 Tuesday

324 REFERAL DAY 18-02-2026 Wednesday

325 CHAKULESWAR GOVT P.S,CHAKULESWAR SCHOOL 21120603401 10 17 11 28 7846941767 19-02-2026 Thursday

326 TALAPATHAPUR GOVT P.S,TALAPATHAPUR SCHOOL 21120603603 15 10 15 25 9938590403 8280410812 20-02-2026 Friday

327 HALADIPADA HALADIPADA AWC 317 6 11+6 7+4 28 9658141060 8280410813 21-02-2026 Saturday

328 REFERAL DAY 22-02-2026 Sunday

329 AMARENDRAPUR AMARENDRAPUR-1 AWC 401 8 23+20 7+19 69 9583355089 8280410834 23-02-2026 Monday

330 AMARENDRAPUR AMARENDRAPUR-2 AWC 402 8 14+15 17+10 56 7735947295 8280410834 24-02-2026 Tuesday

331 REFERAL DAY 25-02-2026 Wednesday

332 TALAVEGIPUT TALAVEGIPUT ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 2112060 RES 15 19 107 126 9853706353 26-02-2026 Thursday

333 TOTABADI TOTABADI AWC 620 16 6+10 8+10 34 7848060329 8280410833 27-02-2026 Friday

TOTABADI TOTABADI SSA SCHOOL 21120604404 RES 16 20 19 39 8763124511 28-02-2026 Saturday

awc m-84 f-65 m-95 f-75 school m-198 fe-298

334 Mar-26

335 01-03-2026 Sunday

336 GADAJIT GADAJIT-1 AWC 309 2 1+4 2+4 11 8114879816 8280410806 02-03-2026 Monday

337 GADAJIT GADAJIT-2 AWC 310 2 3+6 6+8 21 7991058807 8280410806 02-03-2026 Monday

DOLAPURNIMA 03-03-2026 Tuesday

338 HOLI 04-03-2026 Wednesday

339 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120600301 RES 16 32 120 152 9937879037 05-03-2026 Thursday

340 GAYALABANKA GAYALABANKA ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120600301 RES 16 9937879037 06-03-2026 Friday

341 RAJIBNAGAR RAJIBNAGAR AWC 327 3 13+17 13+10 53 9556837094 7077689489 07-03-2026 Saturday

342 08-03-2026 Sunday

343 PATHAPUR PATHAPUR ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120603601 15 113 91 204 9938212619 09-03-2026 Monday

344 PATHAPUR PATHAPUR ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120603601 15 9938212619 10-03-2026 Tuesday

345 REFERAL DAY 11-03-2026 Wednesday

346 PATHAPUR PATHAPUR ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120603601 15 9938212619 12-03-2026 Thursday

347 DHANSARASAHI DHANSARASAHI-1 AWC 607 10 14+12 15+13 54 8144644512 8270975529 13-03-2026 Friday

348 DHANSARASAHI DHANSARASAHI-2 AWC 608 10 9+11 17+10 47 7848816918 8270975529 14-03-2026 Saturday



349 15-03-2026 Sunday

350 DOMPADA DOMPADA-1 AWC 305 2 9+16 3+14 42 9861758682 8280410809 16-03-2026 Monday

351 NANDAPUR NANDAPUR AWC 617 20 5+9 8+8 30 7205066173 8280410824 17-03-2026 Tuesday

352 REFERAL DAY 18-03-2026 Wednesday

353 DOMPADA DOMPADA-2 AWC 306 2 6+6 3+11 26 7573268418 8280410810 19-03-2026 Thursday

354 DOMPADA DOMPADA-3 AWC 307 2 7+7 1+11 26 8984373268 8280410814 20-03-2026 Friday

355 IDUL FITR 21-03-2026 Saturday

356 22-03-2026 Sunday

HAMIRA BADAHAMIRA AWC 613 14 6+3 6+11 26 6371472482 828041081 23-03-2026 Monday

358 WORLD TUBERCULOSIS DAY 24-03-2026 Tuesday

359 REFERAL DAY 25-03-2026 Wednesday

360 GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR-3 AWC 315 5 10+7 12+5 34 9692395384 8280410812 26-03-2026 Thursday

361 RAM NAVAMI 27-03-2026 Friday

362 HAMIRA SANAHAMIRA AWC 613 14 12+11 11+11 45 7847006928 8280410817 28-03-2026 Saturday

363 29-03-2026 Sunday

364 GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR-1 AWC 313 6 11+12 12+10 45 9853133874 8280410812 30-03-2026 Monday

365 GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR-2 AWC 314 5 18+18 11+21 68 9861254509 8280410814 31-03-2026 Tuesday

366

368

369
370

441
442

443
444

445
446

MO-MHT-1
CHC Dompada

Cuttack
Banki

Cuttack
CHC Dompada

Cuttack
Banki

Cuttack

Medical Officer I/C CDPO BEO


